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B.Sc. Data Science Semester-I 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

09-12-2024 Monday BSDS104 Statistics-I 

27-12-2024 Friday BSDS101 Database Management System 

30-12-2024 Monday BSDS105 Numerical Methods & Analysis using MATLAB 

01-01-2025 Wednesday BSDS102 Computer Organization & Architecture-I 

03-01-2025 Friday BSDS103 Programming using C Language 

 

B.Sc. Data Science Semester-II 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

06-12-2024 Friday BSDS201 Programming using Python 

09-12-2024 Monday BSDS202 Object oriented programming using C++ 

11-12-2024 Wednesday BSDS203 Fundamentals of Data Structures 

13-12-2024 Friday BSDS204 Mathematical Foundation for Data Science 

16-12-2024 Monday AECC201 Communication Skills in English 

20-12-2024 Friday BSDS205 Statistics - II 

23-12-2024 Monday AECC203 Working with spreadsheets 

26-12-2024 Thursday VACC201 Health and Physical Education 

26-12-2024 Thursday CBCS212 Personal Finance 
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